CO
LU
M
N
S
FO
R
PR

RO
M
AT
O
G
RA
PH
Y
Columns for industrial applications
   Type of column I.D.
mm
Length
mm
Pressure
bar Note
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/100 100 100 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/250 100 250 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/500 100 500 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/600 100 600 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/700 100 700 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/800 100 800 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/1000 100 1000 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/150 150 150 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/300 150 300 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/500 150 500 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/600 150 600 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/900 150 900 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/1000 150 1000 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/200 200 200 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/400 200 400 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/500 200 500 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/600 200 600 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/800 200 800 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/1000 200 1000 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/300 300 300 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/600 300 600 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/900 300 900 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/1200 300 1200 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-400/400 400 400 80
   SEPARCHROM PC01-400/800 400 800 80
   SEPARCHROM PC01-400/1200 400 1200 80
CO
LU
M
N